www.t4i.com.au February - April 2019 Edition
Specifications, prices & availability are subject to change without notice. Prices do not include freight.
PNEUMATIC / HYDRAULIC / MOTORISED PRESSES
PP-10HD (P141) HDP-35 (P129)HDP-15 (P127)HPM-50 (P131M)HPM-30 (P130M)
•	Suitable for installing or removing bushing, ball-joints, bearings, gears and pulleys,
in addition to flattening or bending material and punching holes
MODEL PP-10HD HPM-30 HPM-50 HDP-15 HDP-35
CODE P141 P130M P131M P127 P129

CODE C289 C290 C299 C292 C294
Duty Type Heavy Duty Heavy Duty Heavy Duty Industrial - Heavy Duty Industrial - Heavy Duty
Type Keyed Keyed Keyless (Lock Syetem) Keyless Keyless
Capacity 	 (mm) 0.5 - 13 0.5 - 16 1 - 13 0.3 - 13 3 - 16
Mount JT6 JT3 JT6 JT6 JT3
PRICE $59.40 $82.50 $93.50 $108.90 $133.10
MILLING
ACCESSORIES
Standard - Drill Press Vices Tilting Drill Press Vice Deluxe - Drill Press Vices
CODE V124 V125 V126 V114 V144 V145
Jaw Width 	 (mm) 100 127 152 100 100 127
Jaw Opening 	 (mm) 127 125 145 105 93 120
Jaw Depth 	 (mm) 22 23 27 30 30 30
PRICE $27.50 $42.90 $49.50 $79.20 $93.50 $110.00
Capacity CODE PRICE
2MT x JT6 D442 $17.05
2MT x JT3 D442A $17.05
3MT x JT6 D443 $22.00
3MT x JT3 D443A $22.00
3MT x JT4 D455 $30.25
CODE C2921 C2941
Size	 (mm) 13 16
Suits Drill Chuck -
Order Code 	 (mm) C292 C294
PRICE $14.30 $14.30
CODE C289A C290A
Suits Drill Chuck Size 	(mm) 13 16
D - Diameter 	 (mm) Ø6.45 Ø8
A 	 (mm) 19.5 22.9
PRICE $11.00 $11.00
ØD
A
2
February - April 2019 Edition
FEBRUARY - APRIL 2019
INDUSTRIAL DRILL SETS
•	Precision ground flutes
•	HSS M2 bright finish
•	135º split point centre
•	Precision ground flutes
•	HSS M2 bright finish
2MT METRIC DRILL SET
•	100% HSS flute length
•	�Sizes: 14.5, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19,
20, 21, 22, 23mm
REDUCED SHANK DRILL SETS
•	High speed steel M2 grade 100% flute length
•	118º point angle
HOLE SAW SET - HSS
•	Bi-Metal high speed steel
•	�11 Sizes: 19, 22, 25, 32, 35,
38, 44, 51, 57, 64, 76mm
•	�Includes 3/8" & 1/2" arbors
•	�Pilot drill
HOLE SAW SET
8 PIECE CARBIDE TIPPED
•	Heat resistant carbide teeth for long life
•	�Suitable for stainless steel, steel, fibre glass,
and glass reinforced products
•	Range: 16, 20, 22, 25, 28, 30, 32, 35mm
END MILL SET
•	Manufactured
from HSS M35
5% Cobalt
bright finish
screwed shank
•	Four flute
END MILL SET
•	�Manufactured
from micro fine